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DAF 65.220 + CARRIER 550 + full option

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar

Id

Voertuigidentificatienummer

Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand

Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

€ 10.950,-
Koel-vriestransport
2007
XLRAE65GCOE769170
XLRAEG65GCOE769170

4x2

Automaat
255.555 km
Diesel

Euro 4

163 kW (222 PK)
19.000 kg
9.350 kg
9.650 kg
855 cm

260 cm

650 cm

247 cm

240 cm
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Accessoires

Beschrijving
XLRAE65GCOE769170

08enaaal

ABS
Aluminiumbrandstoftank
Antiblokkeersysteem
Centrale
deurvergrendeling
Cruise control
Dakspoiler

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

isobak

sper differentieel
spoilers

Zijdeur

Zonneklep
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